Government of West Bengal
Public Works Department
Establishment Branch
Khadya Bhaban, Block-A

Kolkata-700087

No: 1227 | / PW/O/E-1/2M-06/2020

From: The Deputy Secretary

To:

Sub:

Ref:

Sl
No

1o the Government of West Bengal,

Public Works Department.

Course Director,

ATl Block EC, Sector HI,

Salt i.ake, Kotkata-700106

Dated: 28.09.2020

Nomination for three days online Training Programme on RTI Act, 2005, for 30 number of
Officers, PWD,to be held at ATi, during October 06t to October 081, 2020.

Memo No.27/ATI-13011 (28)/1/2020-NDM CENTRE-ATI

In inviting a reference to above, the undersigned is directed to nominate the following
30 numbers of Officers, PWD, 1o receive the above mentioned training to be held from 06"
October, 2020 to 08" October,2020 at ATI, Block FC, Sector 11, Salt lake, Kolkata.

Names of First
Appell ate
Authority

Shri Animesh
. Goswami, IS (P)

Shri Rajib
Chattoraj

Shri Subhasish
Das Sarkar

Shri Goutam
i Adak

Shri Dhiman
' Saha

Shri Amalendu
. Biswas

Office address

Khadya Bhawan,
Mirza Ghalib
Strt. Kol-87

SE, Planning &
Monitoring
Circle, PW.D

SE, Central

| Circle, PW.D

SE, Survey &
Design Circle,
P.W.D

| SL, Scuthern

Circle, 5SS, PW.D

Se, Western
Circle,SS, PW.D

Contact No

9051013388

9051424819

6434231957

9432092799

9830752852

9434438368

e-mail

jointsecretarypw
d @gmail.com

Sepwdplanning
@gmail.com

Seccpwd@gmail.
com

Sepwdsdc@gmai
l.com

sesspwdsouther
n@gmail.com

sewcsspwd@gm
ail.com




10.

Sl
No

Shri Sujit Kumar

Shri Arup Ratan
Mukherjee

- Shri Soumya
' Bhadury

Shri Shyamat
Pratihar

' Shri Kesab
Chandra Dakshy

Names of the
P10@)
5.p.1.0Q) |

Ghosh {AS)

Smi Salini Das

Shri Subrata
Mallik

Shri Amiya
Kumar Ghosh

Shri Samir Pal

K.P ACHARIYA

Shri Swapan
Kumar Saha

Shri Kuntal
Gonai

Shri Bikash
utta

St, Western
Circle-t, P.W.D

SE, Northern
Electrical Circle,
PwW.D

SE, Western
Circle-ll, PW.D

SE, IT Circle,
{tlectrical),
P.W.D

Place of Posting

Khadya Bhawan, Mirza
Ghalib Strt. Kol-87

EE, Resource Division, PW.D

T.A to SE, Eastern Circle, '
P.W.D

EE, Design Division-I, P.W.D.

EE, Design Division-i, P.W.D

TA to SE, Southern Circle, S5,

P.W.D

EE, Murshidabad Division,
5SS, PW.D

EE, Kotkata Division, SS.
P.W.D

Et, Kotkata Electrical
Division, P.W.D.

7003132149

6292121859

9434805171

6292121852

' Contact Nb.

8017339624

9599149520

19434366161

9831715330

9833078237

9830752852

9083293047

9474844726

9874576293

m

‘Sepwdpresencycircle |

Sewclpwd@gma
il.com

Senecpwdmld@
gmail.com

Sepwdwesternci
rcle2@gmail.co

seitpwd@wb.go
v.in

e-mail address

Sujitkumarghos

h504@gmail.co

m

Eerd1pwd@gmail.co |
m

@gmail.com

Eeddlpwd@gmail.co
m

Eedd2pwd@gmail.co
m

SesspwdSouthérn @g |
mail.com

Eemsdcb@gmail.co |
m

E'elal_dsspwd@gmail.
com

Kedpwd@grﬁailzdfn




10.

11,

12.

13,

14,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Shri Kousik Sahu

Shri Subhrajit
Chaterjee

Shri Subrata
Sarkar

Shri Samir Maity

Shri Tarun
Kumar Roy

Shii Rahindra
Nath Dey

Shr: Ashim Roy

Shri Subhasish
Samanta

Shri Pradip
Kumar Biswas

- Shri Tuhin Kanti
! Biswas

Shre Kesang
L.ama Bhutia

LE, West Kotkata Electrical
Division, P.W.D,

TA to SE, Eastern Circle,
P.W.D.

TA 10 SE, Central Flectrical
Circle, P.W.D.

TA to St, Sothern Blectrical
Circle, P.W.D

TA to SE, Central Electrical
Circle, P.W.D.

TA to St, Central Electrical
Circle, PW.D

TA to SE, Central Electrical
Circle, P.W.D.

TA to SE, Central Electrical

Circle, P.W.D

TA to SE, Central Electrical
Circle, P.W.D

TA to SE, North Bengal

Flectricals Circle, PW.D

Kalimpong Flectrical Division,
PW.D

9874115149

5038006317

8240583230

5477445179

7003132149

9836450857

9434667757

“s43aasaais |

8334837475

8617030966

7318815805

Eewkedpwd@gmail.
com

Seeasterncirﬂéll@g
mail.com

Secentralpwd@gmail
.com

Southernelectricalcir
cle@gmail.com

| Sewclpwd@gmail.co
m

Eepwdjgm @gmail."cor
m

Birbhumdivisionpwe
bdte@gmail.com

‘Eecbpwdpurulia@g |
mail.com

Pmedpwd@gfﬁail.éoﬁr
m

‘Sepwdnbec@gmail.c
om

eekedpwd@gmail.co
m

(@ g

Deputy Secretary

to the Government of West Bengal.




No: 1227 1/1(35) Dated: 28.09.2020
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to the:

1. PS5 1o ACS, PWD.

2. E-in C & Ex-officio Secretary, P.W.D.

3. Joint Secretary (P), Public Works Department.

4. Registrar, Public Works Department.

5. Shri Animesh Goswami, JS(P), Public Works Department.

6. Smt Salini Das, ££, Resource Division, Public Works Department.

7. Shrisubrata Mallik, T.A to SE, Eastern Circle, Public Works Department.

8. Shri Amiya Kumar Ghosh, Ft, Design Division-I, Public Works Department.

9. ShniSamir Pal, LE, Design Division -, Public Works Department.

10. Shrt K.P.Achariya, TA to SE, Southern Circle, S5, Public Works Department.

11. Shri Swapan Kumar Saha, EE, Murshidabad Division, SS, Public Works Department.
12. Shri Kuntal Gonai, FE, Kolkata Division, SS, Public Works Department.

13. Shrt Bikash Dutta, £F, Kolkata Electrical Division, Public Works Department.

14. Shri Kousik Sahu, £E, West Kolkata Flectrical Division, Public Works Department.
15. Shri Subhrajit Chaterjee, TA to SE, Eastern Circle, Public Works Department.

16. Shri Subrata Sarkar, TA to St, Central flectrical Circle, Public Works Department.
17. ShriSamir Maity, TA to SE, Sothern Electrical Circle, Public Works Department.

18. Shri Tarun Kumar Roy, TA to SE, Central [lectrical Circle, Public Works Department.
19. Shry Rabindra Nath Dey, TA to SF, Central Flectrical Circle, Public Works Department.

20. Shrs Ashim Roy, 1A to SE, Central Hectrical Circle, Public Works Department.

21. Shrisubhasish Samanta, TA to Si, Central Electrical Circle, Public Works Department.

22. Shri Pradip Kumar Biswas, TA to SE, Central Electrical Circle, Public Works Department.

23. Shri Tuhin Kanti Biswas, TA to SE, North Bengal Flectricals Circle, Public Works Department.

24. Shri Kesang Lama Bhutia, Katimpong Electrical Division, Public Works Department.

25. Shri Sujit Kumar Ghosh (AS), Khadya Bhawan, Mirza Ghalib Strt. Kol-87, Public Works
Department.

26. Shri Rajib Chattoraj, SE, Planning & Monitoring Circle, P.W.D, Public Works Department.

27. Shri subhasish Das Sarkar, St, Central Circle, Public Works Department.

28. Shri Goutam Adak, SE, Survey & Design Circle, Public Works Department.

28. 5Shri Dhiman Saha, SE, Southern Circle, SS, P.W.D Public Works Department.

30. Shri Arup Ratan Mukherjee, SE, Western Circle-l, Public Works Department.

31. Shn Amalendu Biswas, Se, Western Circle,5S, Public Works Degartment.

32. Shri Soumya Bhadury, SE, Northern Electricat Circle Public Works Department.

33. Shri Shyamal Pratihar, SE, Western Circle-1], Public Works Department.

34. Shri Kesab Chandra Dakshy, SE, IT Circle, (Flectrical},Public Works Department.

35, Office Copy.

Deputy Secretary
to the Government of West Bengal




